JN55F.1.W
Series of JN55F.1.W-Enclosed type exterior opening
D S
S/2
H-
80
80
H H

D 249 274 324 374 424 474
K 588 672 840 1008 1176 1344 Bracket
Main body
Cable Chain
No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles
Bending
radius
R
Bracket type and parameters
Applicable
bracket type
Bore diameter
Φ1
 (mm) hole distance
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JN55F.1.75W 55 75 80 113 F.W
125
150,200
250,300
350
F-F 9 35 97 128 30 20 117 JN55F.1.75W-FJT
JN55F.1.100W 55 100 80 138 F.W F-F 9 35 122 128 30 20 142 JN55F.1.100W-FJT
JN55F.1.125W 55 125 80 163 F.W F-F 9 35 147 128 30 20 167 JN55F.1.125W-FJT
JN55F.1.150W 55 150 80 188 F.W F-F 9 35 172 128 30 20 192 JN55F.1.150W-FJT
JN55F.1.175W 55 175 80 213 F.W F-F 9 35 197 128 30 20 217 JN55F.1.175W-FJT
JN55F.1.200W 55 200 80 238 F.W F-F 9 35 222 128 30 20 242 JN55F.1.200W-FJT
Bi
55 80
Ba
50